
Replacement Parts & Bezel Options: 

 

Black Plastic - Solid Bezel 

USE WITH 

(Enclosure 

Part Number)

Black Plastic Solid Bezel 

(2 Pack) (10 Pack) 

1455A802 1455APLBK 1455APLBK-10 

1455A1202 1455APLBK 1455APLBK-10 

1455B802 1455BPLBK 1455BPLBK-10 

1455B1202 1455BPLBK 1455BPLBK-10 

1455C802 1455CPLBK 1455CPLBK-10 

1455C1202 1455CPLBK 1455CPLBK-10 

1455J1202 1455JPLBK 1455JPLBK-10 

1455K1202 1455KPLBK 1455KPLBK-10 

1455L1202 1455LPLBK 1455LPLBK-10 

1455N1202 1455NPLBK 1455NPLBK-10 

1455J1602 1455JPLBK 1455JPLBK-10 

1455K1602 1455KPLBK 1455KPLBK-10 

1455L1602 1455LPLBK 1455LPLBK-10 

1455N1602 1455NPLBK 1455NPLBK-10 

1455P1602 1455PPLBK 1455PPLBK-10 

1455Q1602 1455QPLBK 1455QPLBK-10 

1455R1602 1455RPLBK 1455RPLBK-10 

1455T1602 1455TPLBK 1455TPLBK-10 

1455L2202 1455LPLBK 1455LPLBK-10 

1455N2202 1455NPLBK 1455NPLBK-10 

1455P2202 1455PPLBK 1455PPLBK-10 

1455Q2202 1455QPLBK 1455QPLBK-10 

1455R2202 1455RPLBK 1455RPLBK-10 

1455T2202 1455TPLBK 1455TPLBK-10 

 



 
  

 
  

Red ABS Plastic - Solid Bezel 
Yellow ABS Plastic - Solid 

Bezel 

 

USE WITH 

(Enclosure 

Part Number)

Red Yellow 

(2 Pack) (10 Pack) (2 Pack) (10 Pack) 

1455C802 1455CPLRED 1455CPLRED-10 1455CPLY 1455CPLY-10 

1455C1202 1455CPLRED 1455CPLRED-10 1455CPLY 1455CPLY-10 

1455J1202 1455JPLRED 1455JPLRED-10 1455JPLY 1455JPLY-10 

1455K1202 1455KPLRED 1455KPLRED-10 1455KPLY 1455KPLY-10 

1455L1202 1455LPLRED 1455LPLRED-10 1455LPLY 1455LPLY-10 

1455N1202 1455NPLRED 1455NPLRED-10 1455NPLY 1455NPLY-10 

1455J1602 1455JPLRED 1455JPLRED-10 1455JPLY 1455JPLY-10 

1455K1602 1455KPLRED 1455KPLRED-10 1455KPLY 1455KPLY-10 

1455L1602 1455LPLRED 1455LPLRED-10 1455LPLY 1455LPLY-10 

1455N1602 1455NPLRED 1455NPLRED-10 1455NPLY 1455NPLY-10 

1455P1602 1455PPLRED 1455PPLRED-10 1455PPLY 1455PPLY-10 

1455Q1602 1455QPLRED 1455QPLRED-10 1455QPLY 1455QPLY-10 

1455R1602 1455RPLRED 1455RPLRED-10 1455RPLY 1455RPLY-10 

1455T1602 1455TPLRED 1455TPLRED-10 1455TPLY 1455TPLY-10 

1455L2202 1455LPLRED 1455LPLRED-10 1455LPLY 1455LPLY-10 

1455N2202 1455NPLRED 1455NPLRED-10 1455NPLY 1455NPLY-10 

1455P2202 1455PPLRED 1455PPLRED-10 1455PPLY 1455PPLY-10 

1455Q2202 1455QPLRED 1455QPLRED-10 1455QPLY 1455QPLY-10 

1455R2202 1455RPLRED 1455RPLRED-10 1455RPLY 1455RPLY-10 

1455T2202 1455TPLRED 1455TPLRED-10 1455TPLY 1455TPLY-10 

 

 
 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Translucent Blue 
Polycarbonate - Solid Bezel 

Translucent (IR) Red  
Polycarbonate - Solid Bezel 

 

USE WITH 

(Enclosure 

Part Number)

Translucent Blue Translucent Red 

(2 Pack) (10 Pack) (2 Pack) (10 Pack) 

1455C802 1455CPLTBU 1455CPLTBU-10 1455CPLTRD 1455CPLTRD-10 

1455C1202 1455CPLTBU 1455CPLTBU-10 1455CPLTRD 1455CPLTRD-10 

1455J1202 1455JPLTBU 1455JPLTBU-10 1455JPLTRD 1455JPLTRD-10 

1455K1202 1455KPLTBU 1455KPLTBU-10 1455KPLTRD 1455KPLTRD-10 

1455L1202 1455LPLTBU 1455LPLTBU-10 1455LPLTRD 1455LPLTRD-10 

1455N1202 1455NPLTBU 1455NPLTBU-10 1455NPLTRD 1455NPLTRD-10 

1455J1602 1455JPLTBU 1455JPLTBU-10 1455JPLTRD 1455JPLTRD-10 

1455K1602 1455KPLTBU 1455KPLTBU-10 1455KPLTRD 1455KPLTRD-10 

1455L1602 1455LPLTBU 1455LPLTBU-10 1455LPLTRD 1455LPLTRD-10 

1455N1602 1455NPLTBU 1455NPLTBU-10 1455NPLTRD 1455NPLTRD-10 

1455P1602 1455PPLTBU 1455PPLTBU-10 1455PPLTRD 1455PPLTRD-10 

1455Q1602 1455QPLTBU 1455QPLTBU-10 1455QPLTRD 1455QPLTRD-10 

1455R1602 1455RPLTBU 1455RPLTBU-10 1455RPLTRD 1455RPLTRD-10 

1455T1602 1455TPLTBU 1455TPLTBU-10 1455TPLTRD 1455TPLTRD-10 

1455L2202 1455LPLTBU 1455LPLTBU-10 1455LPLTRD 1455LPLTRD-10 

1455N2202 1455NPLTBU 1455NPLTBU-10 1455NPLTRD 1455NPLTRD-10 

1455P2202 1455PPLTBU 1455PPLTBU-10 1455PPLTRD 1455PPLTRD-10 

1455Q2202 1455QPLTBU 1455QPLTBU-10 1455QPLTRD 1455QPLTRD-10 

1455R2202 1455RPLTBU 1455RPLTBU-10 1455RPLTRD 1455RPLTRD-10 

1455T2202 1455TPLTBU 1455TPLTBU-10 1455TPLTRD 1455TPLTRD-10 

 


